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MFFO2WHUS

Category
Product family
Type

Country version
EAN code

Aesthetic

Aesthetics

Color

Finishing

Body material
Body internal coating
Lid material
Base color

Base material
Logo

Power cord color
Available colors

Controls

Controls type
Buttons material

Technical Features

Automatic switch off
Removable carafe

Max milk Heating Capacity
Max milk Frothing Capacity
Min Capacity

Motor power

Anti-slip base

Coffee

Milk frother

Electric Milk Frother
us
8017709353322

Retro-style
White

Glossy

Plastic

Ceramic

Plastic

Polished chrome
Plastic

Applied

Gray

Cream, Black, Red, Pastel blue, Pastel green

Button
Plastic

Yes
Yes
180 ml
120 ml
60 ml
500 W
Yes
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Program / Functions

Hot Milk function
Hot milk Foam function
Cold milk Foam function

Accessories Included

Frothing whisk material
W hisk color
Disc material

Electrical Connection

Power

Voltage
Frequency

Power cord length
Plug

Logistic Information

Width

Depth

Height
Dimensions
Packaged width
Packaged depth
Packaged height
Net weight
Gross weight

Yes
Yes
Yes

Plastic
Gray
Plastic

500 W
220-240V

50/60 Hz

60 cm

(A) USA & Mexico

93 cm

93 cm

200 mm

HxLxW 200 x 93 x 93 mm
511/16"

511/16"

107/8"

2 lbs

31lbs
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Alternative products

MFFO02BLUS
Black

MFFO02PGUS

Pastel green

MFFO2RDUS
Red

MFFO2PBUS

Pastel blue
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