

# MFF02WHUS

Category	Coffee
Product family	Milk Frother
Type	Electric Milk Frother
Country version	US
EAN code	8017709353322



## Aesthetic

Aesthetics	Retro-Style
Color	White
Finishing	Glossy
Body material	Plastic
Body internal coating	Ceramic
Lid material	Plastic
Base color	Polished chrome
Base material	Plastic
Logo	Applied
Power cord color	Gray
Available colors	Cream, Black, Red, Pastel Blue, Pastel green

## Controls

Controls type	Button
Buttons material	Plastic

## Technical Features

Automatic switch off	Yes
Removable carafe	Yes
Max milk Heating Capacity	180 ml
Max milk Frothing Capacity	120 ml
Min Capacity	60 ml
Motor power	500 W
Anti-slip base	Yes

---

## Program / Functions

---

Hot Milk function	Yes
Hot milk Foam function	Yes
Cold milk Foam function	Yes

## Accessories Included

---

Frothing whisk material	Plastic
Whisk color	Gray
Disc material	Plastic

## Electrical Connection

---

Power	500 W
Voltage	220-240 V
Frequency	50/60 Hz
Power cord length	60 cm
Plug	(A) USA & Mexico

## Logistic Information

---

Width	93 cm
Depth	93 cm
Height	200 mm
Dimensions	HxLxW 200 x 93 x 93 mm
Packaged width	5 11/16 "
Packaged depth	5 11/16 "
Packaged height	10 7/8 "
Net weight	2 lbs
Gross weight	3 lbs

---

## Alternative products

---



**MFF02BLUS**

Black



**MFF02RDUS**

Red



**MFF02PGUS**

Pastel green



**MFF02PBUS**

Pastel Blue



**MFF02CRUS**

Cream